
Group - A

Selvel Sports 
1.  Siddharth Parekh
2.  Hasan Badami
3. Mukund Bharadiya
4. Rovin D’Souza

Green Baize  
1.  Jayesh Salvi
2. Sushant Khade
3. Mundir Sherazi
4. Gaurav Jaisinghani

7 Seas Pool & Snooker 
Club
  ( 7 S.  P. & S. C.)
1.  Rahul handekar
2.  Tushar Kamthe
3.  Sagar Patil
4.  Manoj Bari

Indiana Snooker Club
   ( I. S. C.  )
1.  Khan Feroz
2.  Shehazad Khan
3. Mohd Maizan Manik
4. Salman khan

PoonaGoan Institute
  (P. G. I. )
1.  Tony D’silva
2. Felix Francis
3.  Daniel Joseph
4.  Harish Telawade

Group - B

BSAA Shooters
1. Rohan Koyhare
2. Mohammed Salman
3.  Satish Karad.  

PYC Giants
1.  Arun Barve
2.  Salil Deshpande
3.  Sachin Sancheti
4. Vishal Kadam

Panvel Snooker Club
  ( P. S. C. )
1. Raj Shetye
2.  Vaibhav Waingade
3.  Nikhilesh Patil

SK’s Six Pocket 
Professionals
   ( Sk’s S. P. Pr. )
1.  Aakash Padalikar
2.  Liyakat Shaikh
3. Santosh Dharmadhikari
4. Siddharth Tembe

The Cue Masters Wakad 
1.  Ajinkya V. Swami
2.  Mayur Walhekar
3. Harish Gaikwad

Group - C

Falcons
1.  Vishal Malhotra(C)
2. I V Rajeev
3.  Panduranga
4. Vijay Nichani

The Cue Crew
1. Sanket Mutha (C)
2.  Avenish Shah
3.  Rishab Panchmiya
 
Hyderabad Minars
1.  Bakhar Hussain
2.  Sayed Abid Ali
3.  Naresh Kumar
4.  Mir Abid Ali

The Q Club (B)
1.  Karan Apurva
2.  Prasad Paarande
3.  Satchit Jagaonkar.

The  Deccan Dhamaka
   ( T. D. D. )
1. M N Ranjit(C)
2.  Dhruv Singh
3.  Nabil Lakdawaalla
4.  Niteen Sareen

Lucknow Cue Sports 
Academy
 ( L. C. S. A. )
1. Akshay Kumar
2. Ashar Abrar
3.  Shobhit Chandra 

Group - D

Lion Warriors
1.  Himanshu Jain
2.  LalrineRenthlei
3.  K. Sriniwas
4.  P. Shiv Krishna

Corner Pocket (A)
1.  Abhishek Bora
2.  Dhaval Gadhvi
3.  Madhav Joshi
4.  Saad Sayyad

.Hyderabad Bulls
1.  Rafayat
2.  Shiv Krishna
3.  Rohith
.
PYC Rockets
1. Ashok Shetty (C)
2.  Rohit Nargolkar
3.  Udayan Bhagwat
4.  Mohan Jagtap

Satara Warriors
1.  Kaiwalya Chavan (C)
2.  Shivraj Mohite
3.  Waheed B
4.  Sohail Sutar

Cue Masters Titans
1.  Chaitanya Halbe (C)
2.  Mahindra Katikar
3.  Amit Gunani
4.  Jaideep Deshpande

RULES & REGULATIONS -

1. All matches league as well as knockout matches will 
be played over best of 5 frames.

2. The player Nos. for the match should be informed to 
the referee for Table Draw before the match.

3. Referee's decision & in his absence, Marker's 
decision will be final & binding on both the teams.

4. In the Event of participant failing to report on the 
scheduled start time but within 10 minutes will have 
to concede ONE frame, between 10 to 20 minutes 
TWO frames, and failing to report before 20 minutes, 
shall be deemed to have given walkover to the 
opponent. In the event of both the participants failing 
to report for their match, the match will be considered 
abandoned and cancelled without further 
rescheduling.

IMPORTANT  

5. Dress Code : Only formal trousers will be allowed. 
Participants wearing any kind of jeans, sports shoes, 
chappals, floaters, will not be allowed to play their 
match. Collared T-Shirts will be allowed. Dress code 
should be adhered to from the first match itself.

6. Smoking, drinks & eatables are not permitted in the 
billiards room.

7. Mobile phone should be shut off before entering the 
billiards room.

Hosted By :
PYC Hindu Gymkhana.
In Co-operation with
Deccan Gymkhana.
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KINDLY NOTE THAT THE NUMBERS SPECIFIED IN THE 
RIGHT CORNER OF EVERY BLOCK ARE  FOR OUR 
REFERENCE AND NOT TO BE FOLLOWED BY THE PLAYERS. 
ALL PLAYERS SHOULD ONLY CHECK THE TIME,DAY AND
DATE WHICH ARE PROPERLY MENTIONED.



Group - E

All  Chalked Up
1.  Rahul Sachdev (C)
2.  Ashutosh Padhy
3.  Dhairya Bhandari

PYC Challengers
1.  Devendra Joshi ©
2.  Abhijeet Ranade
3.  Amol Abdagiri
4.  Anand Raghuvanshi

Dominators
1. Yogi More   (C)
2.  Sachin Biche
3.  Ruturaj Patil
4.  Jawahar Mankar

Q 7 Chiplun
1.  Vikram Shinde (C)
2.  Siddhesh Mulye
3.  Omkar Gore 

.  
Corner Pocket (B)
1.  Rashid Z. Shaikh (C)
2.  Piyush S. Patil
3. Shritush J. Jaiswal

Group - F

BSAA Warriors
1.  Anurag Giri  (C)
2.  Viren Sharma
3.  Bharat Sisodiya

Royal Western India Turf 
Club
    ( TURF Club )
1.  Muneez Poonawalla (C)
2.  Mazhar Taherbhoy
3.  Zubin Registrar
4.  Kaiomurz Chindhy
.
Team 147
1.  Arvind Kumar (C)
2.  M B Ashutosh
3.  Md Ghouse
4.  Venkatesham

The Q Club (D)
1.  Sahil Gadiya (C)
2.  Amardeep
3.  Pinaki Banerjee

Poona Club (A)
(PCL (A))
1.  Jamshed Garda (C)
2.  Dinesh Mathani
3.  Kapil Punjabi
4.  Kumar Shinde

Hosted By :
PYC Hindu Gymkhana.
In Co-operation with
Deccan Gymkhana.

Snooker Challenge
2  17

PYC - ATC

rd th3   to  12   October 2017.

Sponsored By :
ATC (Clearing & Shipping) Pvt. Ltd.

Associate Sponsor
Associated Container Line Pvt. Ltd.

Co Sponsors
New Front Group

Wadhwani Constructions
Suvarna Enterprises

Group - G

C R Rockets
1.  Laxman Rawat
2.  Faizal Khan
3.  Lucky Vatnani

Alpha Cue
1.  Anupam Jha (C)
2.  manoj Gadgil
3.  Ninad Ghag
4  Rohan Sakalkar 

The Q Club (A)
1.  Nilesh Patankar (C)
2.  Prathamesh Sawant
3.  Sriniwas Kasturi
4.  Alexander Rego
.  
S K’ Six Pocket  Freshers
   ( Sk’s S. P. Fr. )
1.  Alan Ansari 
2.  Tanmay Raghuvanshi(C)
3.  Prasad Aloorkar
4.  Smith Shah

Ball Breakers
1.  Priyank Jaiswal
2.  Piyush Khushwah(C)
3.  Md. Hussain Khan
4.  Alkesh Nema

Royal Snooker Club
1. Suyog Gajbhiye
2. Anchal Kumar(C)
3. Badrinath Palwe

Group - H

PYC Warriors
1. Yogesh Lohiya (C)
2.  Rajwardhan Joshi
3.  Aditya Deshpande
4.  Ishan Bhale

BSAA Masters
1. Omar Farooqui (C)
2.  Krishnaraj  Arkot
3.  Shoeb Pathan
4.  Sameer Bidwai

The Q Club (C)
1.  Amit Parashar (C)
2.  Vishal Rajani
3.  Anmol Pandita 
.

Thane Terminators
1. Abhishek Soparkar (C)
2. Arun Kumar V N
3. Kunal Rokade
4. Kushal Chaddva

Poona Club (B)
 (PCL (B))
1.  Pankaj Parmar(C)
2.  Kunal Vaswani
3.  Nitesh Shah
4.  Rajiv Khandke 

RULES & REGULATIONS -

1. All matches league as well as knockout matches will 
be played over best of 5 frames.

2. The player Nos. for the match should be informed to 
the referee for Table Draw before the match.

3. Referee's decision & in his absence, Marker's 
decision will be final & binding on both the teams.

4. In the Event of participant failing to report on the 
scheduled start time but within 10 minutes will have 
to concede ONE frame, between 10 to 20 minutes 
TWO frames, and failing to report before 20 minutes, 
shall be deemed to have given walkover to the 
opponent. In the event of both the participants failing 
to report for their match, the match will be considered 
abandoned and cancelled without further 
rescheduling.

IMPORTANT  

5. Dress Code : Only formal trousers will be allowed. 
Participants wearing any kind of jeans, sports shoes, 
chappals, floaters, will not be allowed to play their 
match. Collared T-Shirts will be allowed. Dress code 
should be adhered to from the first match itself.

6. Smoking, drinks & eatables are not permitted in the 
billiards room.

7. Mobile phone should be shut off before entering the 
billiards room.
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TUESDAY

3 rd

OCTOBER
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Selvel Sports
 

Vs

7 S.  P. & S. C.

A

C

B

A

G

CG A D

H

D B

Corner Pocket (A)

Vs

Cue Masters Titans

D

D

H

PYC Rockets

Vs

Cue Masters Titans

D

A G

PYC Giants

Vs

Sk’s S. P. Pr. 

B

G

H

GG

Sk’s S. P. Fr.

Vs
 

Royal Snooker Club

G

Team 147

Vs

The Q Club (D)

F

H

A

B

AG

A

A

DG

E

F

EG

E

The Cue Crew

Vs

The Q Club (B)

C

D

D

F

10.00 am 11.30 am 1.00 pm 2.30 pm 4.00 pm 5.30 pm 7.00 pm 8.30 pm
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WEDNESDAY

4 th

OCTOBER

  

THURSDAY

5 th

OCTOBER

  

FRI

6 th

OCTOBER

  

DAY

F

1

9

17

25

33

41

49

57

2

10

18

26

34

42

50

58

3

11

19

27

35

43

51

59

4

12

20

28

36

44

52

60

5

13

21

29

37

45

53

61

6

14

22

30

38

46

54

62

7

15

23

31

39

47

55

63

8

16

24

32

40

48

56

64

I. S. C.

Vs

P. G. I.

The Q Club ( C )

Vs

PCL (B)

Dominators

Vs

Corner Pocket (B)

Selvel Sports

Vs

I. S. C.

TURF Club

Vs

Team 147

Team 147

Vs

PCL (A)

I. S. C.

Vs

7 S.  P. & S. C.

Selvel Sports

Vs

Green Baize   

Thane Terminators

Vs

Q Club C

Q 7 Chiplun

Vs

Corner Pocket (B)

PYC Rockets

Vs

Satara Warriors

The Q Club (A)

Vs

Sk’s S. P. Fr. 

Alpha Cue

Vs

Royal Snooker Club

Alpha Cue

Vs

Sk’s S. P. Fr. 

Selvel Sports

Vs

P. G. I. 

Green Baize

Vs

7 S.  P. & S. C.

Thane Terminators

Vs

PCL (B)

TURF Club

Vs

The Q Club (D)

Corner Pocket A

Vs

Satara Warriors

PYC Giants

Vs

P. S. C.

Green Baize

Vs

I. S. C.

Alpha Cue

Vs

The Q Club (A)

C R Rockets

Vs

Ball Breakers

Corner Pocket (A)

Vs

PYC Rockets

PYC Warriors

Vs

Thane Terminators

TURF Club

Vs

PCL (A)

P. G. I.

Vs

Green Baize

Satara Warriors

Vs

Cue Masters Titans

Ball Breakers

Vs

Royal Snooker Club

BSAA Masters

Vs

Thane Terminators

Dominators

Vs

Q 7 Chiplun

The Q Club (A)

Vs

Royal Snooker Club

BSAA Masters

Vs

The Q Club ( C )

C R Rockets

Vs

Alpha Cue

T. D. D

Vs

The Cue Crew. 

PYC Giants

Vs

Cue Masters Wakad

BSAA Masters

Vs

PCL (B)

All  Chalked Up

Vs

Dominators

Falcons

Vs

The Cue Crew

BSAA Shooters

Vs

Cue Masters Wakad 

PYC Warriors

Vs

BSAA Masters

PYC Challengers

Vs

Q 7 Chiplun

Alpha Cue

Vs

Ball Breakers

C R Rockets

Vs

The Q Club (A)

Falcons

Vs

Hyderabad Minars

7 S.  P. & S. C.

Vs

P. G. I.

Lion Warriors

Vs

Corner Pocket (A)

Hyderabad Minars

Vs

The Q Club (B)

Hyderabad Bulls

Vs

PYC Rockets

BSAA Shooters

Vs

P. S. C.
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Lion Warriors
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Hyderabad Bulls
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C

C
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E

C
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SUNDAY

8 th

OCTOBER

  

MONDAY

9 th

OCTOBER

  

H

72

80

88

96

104

112

71

79

87

95

103

111

70

78

86

94

102

110

69

77

85

93

101

109

68

76

84

92

100

108

67

75

83

91

99

107

66

74

82

90

98

106

65

73

81

89

97

105

BSAA Shooters

Vs

Pyc Giants

All Chalked Up

Vs

Corner Pocket (B)

PYC Challengers

Vs

Dominators

BSAA Warriors

Vs

Team 147

PYC Challengers

Vs

Corner Pocket (B)

BSAA Shooters

Vs

Sk’s S. P. Pr.

PYC Warriors

Vs

The Q Club ( C )

All  Chalked Up

Vs

Pyc Challengers

Falcons

Vs

The Q Club (B)

The Q Club (D)

Vs

PCL (A)

All  Chalked Up

Vs

Q 7 Chiplun

P. S. C.

Vs

Sk’s S. P. Pr.

L. C. S. A.

Vs

T. D. D.  

P. S. C.

Vs

Cue Masters Wakad

L. C. S. A.

Vs

The Q Club (B)

BSAA Warriors

Vs

The Q Club (D)

PYC Warriors

Vs

P.C.L. (B)

BSAA Warriors

vS

PCL (A)

Falcons

Vs

T. D. D.

Hyderabad Minars

Vs

L. C. S. A. 

The Q Club (B)

Vs

T. D. D. 

Falcons

Vs

L. C. S. A.

BSAA Warriors

Vs

TURF Club

L. C. S. A.

Vs

The Cue Crew

Sk’s S. P. Pr. 

Vs

Cue Masters Wakad 

The Cue Crew

Vs

Hyderabad Minars

Hyderabad Bulls

Vs

Satara Warriors

C R Rockets

Vs

Sk’s S. P. Fr.

Hyderabad Bulls

Vs

Cue Masters Titans

Lion Warriors

Vs

PYC Rockets

C R Rockets

Vs

Royal Snooker Club

Hyderabad Minars

Vs

T. D. D. 

Corner Pocket (A)

Vs

Hyderabad Bulls

Lion Warriors

Vs

Cue Masters Titans

The Q Club (A)

Vs

Ball Breakers

Sk’s S. P. Fr. 

Vs

Ball Breakers

Lion Warriors

Vs

Satara Warriors
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