

PYC - ATC



Snooker Challenge 2 17

3rd to 12th October 2017.



Hosted By: PYC Hindu Gymkhana.

In Co-operation with Deccan Gymkhana.

Sponsored By:

ATC (Clearing & Shipping) Pvt. Ltd.

Associate Sponsor

Associated Container Line Pvt. Ltd.

Co Sponsors

New Front Group Wadhwani Constructions Suvarna Enterprises

RULES & REGULATIONS -

- 1. All matches league as well as knockout matches will be played over best of 5 frames.
- 2. The player Nos. for the match should be informed to the referee for Table Draw before the match.
- 3. Referee's decision & in his absence, Marker's decision will be final & binding on both the teams.
- 4. In the Event of participant failing to report on the scheduled start time but within 10 minutes will have to concede **ONE** frame, between 10 to 20 minutes **TWO** frames, and failing to report before 20 minutes. shall be deemed to have given walkover to the opponent. In the event of both the participants failing to report for their match, the match will be considered abandoned and cancelled without further rescheduling.

IMPORTANT

- 5. **Dress Code**: Only formal trousers will be allowed. Participants wearing any kind of jeans, sports shoes, chappals, floaters, will not be allowed to play their match. Collared T-Shirts will be allowed. Dress code should be adhered to from the first match itself.
- 6. Smoking, drinks & eatables are not permitted in the billiards room.
- 7. Mobile phone should be shut off before entering the billiards room.

KINDLY NOTE THAT THE NUMBERS SPECIFIED IN THE RIGHT CORNER OF EVERY BLOCK ARE FOR OUR REFERENCE AND NOT TO BE FOLLOWED BY THE PLAYERS. ALL PLAYERS SHOULD ONLY CHECK THE TIME.DAY AND DATE WHICH ARE PROPERLY MENTIONED.

Group - A

Selvel Sports

- 1. Siddharth Parekh
- 2. Hasan Badami
- 3. Mukund Bharadiya
- 4. Rovin D'Souza

Green Baize

- 1. Javesh Salvi
- 2. Sushant Khade
- 3. Mundir Sherazi
- 4. Gaurav Jaisinghani

7 Seas Pool & Snooker Club

(7 S. P. & S. C.)

- 1. Rahul handekar
- 2. Tushar Kamthe
- 3. Sagar Patil
- 4. Manoj Bari

Indiana Snooker Club (I.S.C.)

- 1. Khan Feroz
- 2. Shehazad Khan
- 3. Mohd Maizan Manik
- 4. Salman khan

PoonaGoan Institute (P. G. I.)

- 1. Tony D'silva
- 2. Felix Francis
- 3. Daniel Joseph
- 4. Harish Telawade

Group - B

BSAA Shooters

- 1. Rohan Koyhare
- 2. Mohammed Salman
- 3. Satish Karad.

PYC Giants

- 1. Arun Barve
- 2. Salil Deshpande
- 3. Sachin Sancheti
- 4. Vishal Kadam

Panvel Snooker Club (P. S. C.)

- 1. Raj Shetye
- 2. Vaibhav Waingade
- 3. Nikhilesh Patil

SK's Six Pocket **Professionals** (Sk's S. P. Pr.)

- 1. Aakash Padalikar
- 2. Liyakat Shaikh
- 3. Santosh Dharmadhikari
- 4. Siddharth Tembe

The Cue Masters Wakad

- 1. Ajinkya V. Swami
- 2. Mayur Walhekar
- 3. Harish Gaikwad

Group - C

Falcons

- 1. Vishal Malhotra(C)
- 2. I V Rajeev
- 3. Panduranga
- 4. Vijay Nichani

The Cue Crew

- 1. Sanket Mutha (C)
- 2. Avenish Shah
- 3. Rishab Panchmiya

Hvderabad Minars

- 1. Bakhar Hussain
- 2. Sayed Abid Ali
- 3. Naresh Kumar
- 4. Mir Abid Ali

The Q Club (B)

- 1. Karan Apurva
- 2. Prasad Paarande
- 3. Satchit Jagaonkar.

The Deccan Dhamaka (T. D. D.)

- 1. M N Ranjit(C)
- 2. Dhruv Singh
- 3. Nabil Lakdawaalla
- 4. Niteen Sareen

Lucknow Cue Sports Academy (L. C. S. A.)

- 1. Akshay Kumar
- 2. Ashar Abrar
- 3. Shobhit Chandra

Group - D

Lion Warriors

- 1. Himanshu Jain 2. LalrineRenthlei
- 3. K. Sriniwas
- 4. P. Shiv Krishna

Corner Pocket (A)

- 1. Abhishek Bora
- 2. Dhaval Gadhvi
- 3. Madhav Joshi 4. Saad Sayyad

.Hyderabad Bulls

- 1. Rafavat
- 2. Shiv Krishna
- 3. Rohith

PYC Rockets

- 1. Ashok Shetty (C)
- 2. Rohit Nargolkar
- 3. Udayan Bhagwat
- 4. Mohan Jagtap

Satara Warriors

- 1. Kaiwalya Chavan (C) 2. Shivraj Mohite
- 3. Waheed B
- 4. Sohail Sutar

Cue Masters Titans

- 1. Chaitanya Halbe (C)
- 2. Mahindra Katikar 3. Amit Gunani
- 4. Jaideep Deshpande



PYC - ATC



Snooker Challenge 2 17

3rd to 12th October 2017.

Hosted By:

PYC Hindu Gymkhana. In Co-operation with Deccan Gymkhana.

Sponsored By:

ATC (Clearing & Shipping) Pvt. Ltd.

Associate Sponsor

Associated Container Line Pvt. Ltd.

Co Sponsors

New Front Group Wadhwani Constructions Suvarna Enterprises

RULES & REGULATIONS -

- 1. All matches league as well as knockout matches will be played over best of 5 frames.
- 2. The player Nos. for the match should be informed to the referee for Table Draw before the match.
- Referee's decision & in his absence, Marker's decision will be final & binding on both the teams.
- 4. In the Event of participant failing to report on the scheduled start time but within 10 minutes will have to concede ONE frame, between 10 to 20 minutes TWO frames, and failing to report before 20 minutes, shall be deemed to have given walkover to the opponent. In the event of both the participants failing to report for their match, the match will be considered abandoned and cancelled without further rescheduling.

IMPORTANT

- Dress Code: Only formal trousers will be allowed.
 Participants wearing any kind of jeans, sports shoes, chappals, floaters, will not be allowed to play their match. Collared T-Shirts will be allowed. Dress code should be adhered to from the first match itself.
- 6. Smoking, drinks & eatables are not permitted in the billiards room.
- 7. Mobile phone should be shut off before entering the billiards room.

Group - E

All Chalked Up

- 1. Rahul Sachdev (C)
- 2. Ashutosh Padhy
- 3. Dhairya Bhandari

PYC Challengers

- 1. Devendra Joshi ©
- 2. Abhijeet Ranade
- 3. Amol Abdagiri
- 4. Anand Raghuvanshi

Dominators

- 1. Yogi More (C)
- 2. Sachin Biche
- 3. Ruturaj Patil
- 4. Jawahar Mankar

Q 7 Chiplun

- 1. Vikram Shinde (C)
- 2. Siddhesh Mulye
- 3. Omkar Gore

Corner Pocket (B)

- 1. Rashid Z. Shaikh (C)
- 2. Piyush S. Patil
- 3. Shritush J. Jaiswal

Group - F

BSAA Warriors

- 1. Anurag Giri (C)
- 2. Viren Sharma
- 3. Bharat Sisodiya

Royal Western India Turf Club

(TURF Club)

- 1. Muneez Poonawalla (C)
- 2. Mazhar Taherbhoy
- 3. Zubin Registrar
- 4. Kaiomurz Chindhy

Team 147

- 1. Arvind Kumar (C)
- 2. M B Ashutosh
- 3. Md Ghouse
- 4. Venkatesham

The Q Club (D)

- 1. Sahil Gadiya (C)
- 2. Amardeep
- 3. Pinaki Banerjee

Poona Club (A) (PCL (A))

- 1. Jamshed Garda (C)
- 2. Dinesh Mathani
- 3. Kapil Punjabi
- 4. Kumar Shinde

Group - G

C R Rockets

- Laxman Rawat
- 2. Faizal Khan
- 3. Lucky Vatnani

Alpha Cue

- 1. Anupam Jha (C)
- 2. manoj Gadgil
- 3. Ninad Ghaq
- 4 Rohan Sakalkar

The Q Club (A)

- 1. Nilesh Patankar (C)
- 2. Prathamesh Sawant
- 3. Sriniwas Kasturi
- 4. Alexander Rego

S K' Six Pocket Freshers (Sk's S. P. Fr.)

- 1. Alan Ansari
- 2. Tanmay Raghuvanshi(C)
- 3. Prasad Aloorkar
- 4. Smith Shah

Ball Breakers

- 1. Priyank Jaiswal
- Piyush Khushwah(C)
- 3. Md. Hussain Khan
- 4. Alkesh Nema

Royal Snooker Club

- 1. Suyog Gajbhiye
- 2. Anchal Kumar(C)
- 3. Badrinath Palwe

Group - H

PYC Warriors

- 1. Yogesh Lohiya (C)
- 2. Rajwardhan Joshi
- 3. Aditya Deshpande
- 4. Ishan Bhale

BSAA Masters

- 1. Omar Farooqui (C)
- 2. Krishnaraj Arkot
- 3. Shoeb Pathan
- 4. Sameer Bidwai

The Q Club (C)

- 1. Amit Parashar (C)
- Vishal Rajani
 Anmol Pandita
- 3. Anmoi Pandila

Thane Terminators

- 1. Abhishek Soparkar (C)
- 2. Arun Kumar V N
- 3. Kunal Rokade
- 4. Kushal Chaddva

Poona Club (B) (PCL (B))

- 1. Pankaj Parmar(C)
- 2. Kunal Vaswani
- 3. Nitesh Shah
- 4. Rajiv Khandke

VENUE : PYC Hindu Gymkhana

VENUE: Deccan Gymkhana

		10.00 am	11.30 am	1.00 pm	_	4.00 pm	_		8.30 pm
TUESDAY 3 rd OCTOBER	PYC HINDU GYMKHANA	D 1 Corner Pocket (A)	B 2 PYC Giants	A 3 Selvel Sports	F 4 Team 147	C 5 The Cue Crew	D 6 PYC Rockets		I. S. C.
		Vs	Vs	Vs	Vs	Vs	Vs	Vs	Vs
		Cue Masters Titans	Sk's S. P. Pr.	7 S. P. & S. C.	The Q Club (D)	The Q Club (B)	Cue Masters Titans	Royal Snooker Club	P. G. I.
	DECCAN GYMKHANA	H 9 The Q Club (C)	10	11	Dominators	13	A 14 Selvel Sports		16
		Vs			Vs		Vs	Vs	
		PCL (B)			Corner Pocket (B)		I. S. C.	Team 147	
WEDNESDAY	PYC HINDU GYMKHANA	F Team 147	A 18 I. S. C.	A 19 Selvel Sports	H 20 Thane Terminators		D 22 PYC Rockets	G 23 The Q Club (A)	G 24 Alpha Cue
		Vs	Vs	Vs	Vs	Vs	Vs	Vs	Vs
		PCL (A)	7 S. P. & S. C.	Green Baize	Q Club C	Corner Pocket (B)	Satara Warriors	Sk's S. P. Fr.	Royal Snooker Club
4 th		25	26	27	G 28				F 32
OCTOBER	DECCAN GYMKHANA				Alpha Cue	Selvel Sports	Green Baize	Thane Terminators	TURF Club
					Vs	Vs	Vs	Vs	Vs
					Sk's S. P. Fr.	P. G. I.	7 S. P. & S. C.		The Q Club (D)
	PYC HINDU GYMKHANA	D 33 Corner Pocket A	B 34 PYC Giants	A 35 Green Baize	G 36 Alpha Cue	G C R Rockets	D 38 Corner Pocket (A)	H 39 PYC Warriors	F 40 TURF Club
THIDEDAY		Vs	Vs	Vs	Vs	Vs	Vs	Vs	Vs
THURSDAY		Satara Warriors	P. S. C.	I. S. C.	The Q Club (A)	Ball Breakers	PYC Rockets	Thane Terminators	PCL (A)
5 th OCTOBER	DECCAN GYMKHANA	A P. G. I.	D 42 Satara Warriors	G 43 Ball Breakers	H 44 BSAA Masters	E 45 Dominators	G 46 The Q Club (A)	H 85AA Masters	G 48 C R Rockets
		Vs	Vs	Vs	Vs	Vs	Vs	Vs	Vs
		Green Baize	Cue Masters Titans	Royal Snooker Club	Thane Terminators	Q 7 Chiplun	Royal Snooker Club	The Q Club (C)	Alpha Cue
FRIDAY 6 th OCTOBER	PYC HINDU GYMKHANA	C 49 T. D. D	B PYC Giants	H BSAA Masters	E All Chalked Up	C Falcons	B BSAA Shooters	H PYC Warriors	E 56 PYC Challengers
		Vs	Vs	Vs	Vs	Vs	Vs	Vs	Vs
		The Cue Crew.	Cue Masters Wakad	PCL (B)	Dominators	The Cue Crew	Cue Masters Wakad	BSAA Masters	Q 7 Chiplun
	DECCAN GYMKHANA	G 57			A	D 61	C 62	D 63	B 64
		Alpha Cue	C R Rockets	Falcons	7 S. P. & S. C.	Lion Warriors	Hyderabad Minars	Hyderabad Bulls	BSAA Shooters
		Vs	Vs	Vs	Vs	Vs	Vs	Vs	Vs
		Ball Breakers	The Q Club (A)	Hyderabad Minars	P. G. I.	Corner Pocket (A)	The Q Club (B)	PYC Rockets	P. S. C.

VENUE : PYC Hind	du Gymkhana
------------------	-------------

VENUE: Deccan Gymkhana

		10.00 am	11.30 am	1.00 pm	2.30 pm	4.00 pm	5.30 pm	7.00 pm	8.30 pm
SATURDAY 7 th OCTOBER	PYC HINDU GYMKHANA	B 65 BSAA Shooters	E 66 All Chalked Up	E 67 PYC Challengers	F 68 BSAA Warriors	E 69 PYC Challengers	B 70 BSAA Shooters	H PYC Warriors 71	E 72 All Chalked Up
		Vs	Vs	Vs	Vs	Vs	Vs	Vs	Vs
		Pyc Giants	Corner Pocket (B)	Dominators	Team 147	Corner Pocket (B)	Sk's S. P. Pr.	The Q Club (C)	Pyc Challengers
	DECCAN GYMKHANA	C 73 Falcons	F 74 The Q Club (D)	E 75 All Chalked Up	P. S. C.	C L. C. S. A. 77	D 78 P. S. C.	C 79 L. C. S. A.	F 80 BSAA Warriors
		Vs	Vs	Vs	Vs	Vs	Vs	Vs	Vs
		The Q Club (B)	PCL (A)	Q 7 Chiplun	Sk's S. P. Pr.	T. D. D.	Cue Masters Wakad	The Q Club (B)	The Q Club (D)
OUND AV	PYC HINDU GYMKHANA	H 81 PYC Warriors	F 82 BSAA Warriors	C 83 Falcons	C 84 Hyderabad Minars		C 86 Falcons	F 87 BSAA Warriors	
		Vs	vS	Vs	Vs	Vs	Vs	Vs	Vs
SUNDAY		P.C.L. (B)	PCL (A)	T. D. D.	L. C. S. A.	T. D. D.	L. C. S. A.	TURF Club	The Cue Crew
8 th OCTOBER	DECCAN GYMKHANA	B 89 Sk's S. P. Pr.	C 90 The Cue Crew	D 91 Hyderabad Bulls		D 93 Hyderabad Bulls	D 94 Lion Warriors	G 95 C R Rockets	C 96 Hyderabad Minars
		Vs	Vs	Vs	Vs	Vs	Vs	Vs	Vs
		Cue Masters Wakad	Hyderabad Minars	Satara Warriors	Sk's S. P. Fr.	Cue Masters Titans	PYC Rockets	Royal Snooker Club	T. D. D.
	PYC HINDU GYMKHANA	D 97 Corner Pocket (A)	D 98 Lion Warriors	G 99 The Q Club (A)		D 101 Lion Warriors	102	103	104
MONDAY		Vs	Vs	Vs	Vs	Vs			
9 th OCTOBER		Hyderabad Bulls	Cue Masters Titans	Ball Breakers	Ball Breakers	Satara Warriors			
	DECCAN GYMKHANA	105	106	107	D	109	110	111	112
					Lion Warriors Vs				
					Hyderabad Bulls				